203.5
[8.091]

46,0 __
[1.81]
70
36.0 [0.28]
4X M6-1.0 X [1.42]
12.0 [0.471 DP #30.0 28.0
[63.15] [1.107]
BC. ]k
#90.0 @680 @220 b
(63541 [62,68]1 [80.87] H
60 __ .
[0.241 H
- 4X M6-10 X 500, ——
35 6.0 13.0 [0.511 DP SQ.
[0.14] [0.24]
| ®90.0
M8-1.25 X | "\ [83.54]
19.0 [0.751 DP . B.C.
y ) 819.0
L] A # [20.75]

Notes:

1, Dimensions can be changed by Manufacturer without notice.

2. Dimensions do not imply tolerance.

PGB090—10A3

Units: mm [inches]
Scale: Full

SERVO GEARBOX RIGHT ANGLE
90mm, 10:1 RATIO, 45 N-m (398 in-Ib),
USE WITH SVL-207

WAUTOMATIONDIRECT:




